
EASTERN FOOTBALL LEAGUE DIVISION TWO 2013

Round 1 Friday, Apr 12 Round 6 Saturday, May 18 Round 11 Saturday, Jun 29 Round 16 Saturday, Aug 03

Bayswater V Mulgrave (N) Bayswater V Mooroolbark Bayswater V Donvale North Ringwood V Croydon

Saturday, Apr 13 Doncaster East V Montrose Doncaster East V Croydon Doncaster East V Waverley Blues

North Ringwood V Doncaster East Croydon V Mulgrave Montrose V Mulgrave Montrose V Bayswater

Montrose V Donvale Upper FTG V Donvale Mooroolbark V North Ringwood Mooroolbark V Donvale

Croydon V Mooroolbark Waverley Blues V North Ringwood Waverley Blues V Upper FTG Mulgrave V Upper FTG

Upper FTG V Waverley Blues

Round 2 Saturday, Apr 20 Round 7 Saturday, May 25 Round 12 Saturday, Jul 06 Round 17 Saturday, Aug 10

Doncaster East V Upper FTG Bayswater V Upper FTG Bayswater V Waverley Blues Bayswater V Doncaster East

Donvale V Bayswater Donvale V Croydon Doncaster East V North Ringwood Donvale V North Ringwood

Mooroolbark V Montrose Montrose V North Ringwood Mulgrave V Donvale Montrose V Waverley Blues

Mulgrave V North Ringwood Mooroolbark V Doncaster East Croydon V Montrose Mulgrave V Mooroolbark

Waverley Blues V Croydon Mulgrave V Waverley Blues Upper FTG V Mooroolbark Croydon V Upper FTG

Round 3 Thursday April 25 Round 8 Saturday, Jun 01 Round 13 Saturday, Jul 13 Round 18 Saturday, Aug 17

Mooroolbark V Waverley Blues (Twi) North Ringwood V Donvale North Ringwood V Waverley Blues North Ringwood V Montrose

Doncaster East V Donvale Doncaster East V Bayswater Donvale V Upper FTG Doncaster East V Mulgrave

Saturday, Apr 27 Mooroolbark V Mulgrave Montrose V Doncaster East Mooroolbark V Croydon

Bayswater V Croydon Upper FTG V Croydon Mooroolbark V Bayswater Upper FTG V Bayswater

Mulgrave V Montrose Waverley Blues V Montrose Mulgrave V Croydon Waverley Blues V Donvale

Upper FTG V North Ringwood

Semi Finals Wend 24/25 August

Round 4 Saturday, May 04 Round 9 Saturday, Jun 15 Round 14 Saturday, Jul 20 Preliminary Final Wend 31 Aug/1 Sept

North Ringwood V Mooroolbark Bayswater V Montrose Bayswater V North Ringwood Grand Final Wend 7/8 Sept

Donvale V Mulgrave Donvale V Mooroolbark Doncaster East V Mooroolbark

Montrose V Upper FTG Croydon V North Ringwood Croydon V Donvale

Croydon V Doncaster East Upper FTG V Mulgrave Upper FTG V Montrose

Waverley Blues V Bayswater Waverley Blues V Doncaster East Waverley Blues V Mulgrave

Round 5 Saturday, May 11 Round 10 Saturday, Jun 22 Round 15 Saturday, Jul 27

North Ringwood V Bayswater North Ringwood V Upper FTG North Ringwood V Mulgrave

Donvale V Waverley Blues Donvale V Doncaster East Donvale V Montrose

Montrose V Croydon Montrose V Mooroolbark Croydon V Bayswater

Mooroolbark V Upper FTG Mulgrave V Bayswater Upper FTG V Doncaster East

Mulgrave V Doncaster East Croydon V Waverley Blues Waverley Blues V Mooroolbark


